
K-FLAMM SCHLAUCH
Flame tube
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Caracteristici
Domeniul de utilizare welding equipment

welding robots
welding machines
Welding Related areas

Culoarea negru
Temperatură min. -40 °C
Temperatură max. 90 °C

Informaţii suplimentare
- Flame retardant according to
UL94 V2/V0
- Welding-spark resistant
- Halogen-free according to EN 50267-2-1
(complies with IEC 60754-1)
- LABS free (free from paint-adhesion
inhibiting substances)
- UV-resistant
- can be used with drag chains
- flexible
- resistant to bending
- very good wear resitance
- plasticiser free

Articol
Denumire Ø interior Ø exterior Grosimea peretelui Rază min. de îndoire Max. working pressure resistance at 23°C Lungimea rolelor 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (bar) (m)
K- 07 10 13 27
K- 07 10 13 28
K- 07 10 13 29
K- 07 10 13 30
K- 07 10 13 31
K- 07 10 13 32
K- 07 10 13 33

2,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
11,0

4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,0
14,0
16,0

1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,5

7
8
9
15
26
38
65

27
20
23
21
18
13
15

50
50
50
50
50
50
50


