

K-FLAMM SCHLAUCH

Flame tube

HANSA FLEX

Caracteristici

Domeniul de utilizare welding equipment
welding robots
welding machines
Welding Related areas

Culoarea negru

Temperatură min. -40 °C

Temperatură max. 90 °C



Informații suplimentare

- Flame retardant according to UL94 V2/V0
- Welding-spark resistant
- Halogen-free according to EN 50267-2-1 (complies with IEC 60754-1)
- LABS free (free from paint-adhesion inhibiting substances)
- UV-resistant
- can be used with drag chains
- flexible
- resistant to bending
- very good wear resistance
- plasticiser free

Articol

Denumire	Ø interior (mm)	Ø exterior (mm)	Grosimea peretelui (mm)	Rază min. de îndoire (mm)	Max. working pressure resistance at 23°C (bar)	Lungimea rolelor (m)
K- 07 10 13 27	2,0	4,0	1,0	7	27	50
K- 07 10 13 28	4,0	6,0	1,0	8	20	50
K- 07 10 13 29	4,0	8,0	2,0	9	23	50
K- 07 10 13 30	6,0	10,0	2,0	15	21	50
K- 07 10 13 31	8,0	12,0	2,0	26	18	50
K- 07 10 13 32	10,0	14,0	2,0	38	13	50
K- 07 10 13 33	11,0	16,0	2,5	65	15	50